
【 Ａコート 】 シルバー･ゴールド 集計表

勝
獲 得
ｾ ｯ ﾄ

得 点

  ゴールド 6 1 15 15 1 4 4 1 15 15 1 11

ウエンズデー Ａ 15 2 6 15 2 10 8 2 15 15 2 8

(さいたま市) 15 3 12

2 ─ 1 2 ─ 0 0 ─ 2 2 ─ 0

  ゴールド 15 1 6 15 1 8 10 1 15 15 1 11

サマンサ Ｇ 6 2 15 15 2 3 15 2 7 15 2 8

(さいたま市) 12 3 15 15 3 9

1 ─ 2 2 ─ 0 2 ─ 1 2 ─ 0

  ゴールド 4 1 15 8 1 15 12 1 15 5 1 15

ミナミＳＶＣ Ｂ 10 2 15 3 2 15 7 2 15 6 2 15

(北本市)

0 ─ 2 0 ─ 2 0 ─ 2 0 ─ 2

  ゴールド 15 1 10 15 1 12 5 1 15 15 1 6

ウエンズデー Ｂ 7 2 15 15 2 7 8 2 15 15 2 10

(さいたま市) 9 3 15

1 ─ 2 2 ─ 0 0 ─ 2 2 ─ 0

  シルバー 15 1 4 15 1 5 15 1 5 15 1 12

サマンサ 15 2 8 15 2 6 15 2 8 15 2 9

(さいたま市)

2 ─ 0 2 ─ 0 2 ─ 0 2 ─ 0

  シルバー 11 1 15 11 1 15 6 1 15 12 1 15

ミナミＳＶＣ Ａ 8 2 15 8 2 15 10 2 15 9 2 15

(北本市)

0 ─ 2 0 ─ 2 0 ─ 2 0 ─ 2

0

0.00

75

0.63 5
4 8 120

3 7 133

2
1 3 97

0 0 55

0.46 6
4 8 120

ミナミＳＶＣ Ａ

ポ
イ
ン
ト
率

順

位負
喪 失
ｾ ｯ ﾄ

失 点

3 6 108

3
1 3 96

チーム名

4 8 120

0.50

104

1.00

4

2 5

1
0 0 57

0

0.00

0.75

2.330.75

ウエンズデー Ａ サマンサ Ｇ ミナミＳＶＣ Ｂ ウエンズデー Ｂ サマンサ
勝

率

セ
ッ
ト
率

0.00 0.00

2 4

2.00

105



【 Ｃコート 】 レディース･Ａ･Ｂ 集計表

勝
獲 得
ｾ ｯ ﾄ

得 点

  レディースＡ 15 1 13 9 1 15 3 1 15 11 1 15

島田組レディース 15 2 13 16 2 17 13 2 15 7 2 15

(鴻巣市)

2 ─ 0 0 ─ 2 0 ─ 2 0 ─ 2

  レディースＢ 13 1 15 15 1 12 13 1 15 9 1 15

ＭKクラブ 13 2 15 8 2 15 8 2 15 7 2 15

(さいたま市) 15 3 12

0 ─ 2 2 ─ 1 0 ─ 2 0 ─ 2

  レディースＢ 15 1 9 12 1 15 4 1 15 7 1 15

ＬＡＵＧＨ　ＳＶ 17 2 16 15 2 8 11 2 15 3 2 15

(さいたま市) 12 3 15

2 ─ 0 1 ─ 2 0 ─ 2 0 ─ 2

  レディース 15 1 3 15 1 13 15 1 4 3 1 15

ＤｉＣＥ 15 2 13 15 2 8 15 2 11 12 2 15

(坂戸市)

2 ─ 0 2 ─ 0 2 ─ 0 0 ─ 2

  レディース 15 1 11 15 1 9 15 1 7 15 1 3

レモンサワーズ 15 2 7 15 2 7 15 2 3 15 2 12

(坂戸市)

2 ─ 0 2 ─ 0 2 ─ 0 2 ─ 0

順

位

3 6 118

5

島田組レディース ＭKクラブ ＬＡＵＧＨ　ＳＶ ＤｉＣＥ レモンサワーズ

1

1

4

3

チーム名
勝

率

セ
ッ
ト
率

ポ
イ
ン
ト
率

負
喪 失
ｾ ｯ ﾄ

失 点

1

0.25

2

0.33

89

0.25

2

0.29

101

3 7 129

1

0.25

3

0.50

96

3 6 123

3

0.75

6 105

1 2 82

4

1.00

8 120

0 0 59

2


	集計表



