

【 A コート 】

シルバー・ゴールド

集計表

チーム名	ウエンズデー A	サマンサ G	ミナミSVC B	ウエンズデー B	サマンサ	ミナミSVC A	勝 負	勝 率	獲 得 セ ット 喪 失 セ ット	セ ット 率	得 点 失 点	ボ イ ン ト 率	順 位
ゴールド ウエンズデー A (さいたま市)	6 15 15 2 15 3 12 2 — 1	15 2 15 2 10 — — 2 — 0	15 1 15 2 10 — — 2 — 0	4 8 15 2 15 — — 0 — 2	15 1 15 2 8 — — 2 — 0	15 1 11 2 8 — — 2 — 0	3 1 — — — — — — — —	0.75 — — — — — — — — —	6 2.00 — — — — — — — —	108 96 — — — — — — — —	— — — — — — — — — —	3 — — — — — — — — —	
ゴールド サマンサ G (さいたま市)	15 6 12 1 — 2	15 2 3 15 — — 2 — 0	15 1 8 2 3 — — 15 3 9 — — 2 — 0	10 15 15 2 7 — — 15 3 9 — — 2 — 1	15 15 15 2 8 — — — — — — 2 — 0	15 1 11 2 8 — — — — — — 2 — 0	3 1 — — — — — — — — — — — — —	0.75 — — — — — — — — 	7 2.33 — — — — — — — — — — — — —	133 97 — — — — — — — — — — — — —	— — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	2 — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	
ゴールド ミナミSVC B (北本市)	4 10 10 2 15 2 15 0 — 	15 3 3 2 15 — — 0 — 2	15 1 15 2 15 — — 15 2 15 — — 2 — 0	12 7 7 2 15 — — 15 3 9 — — 0 — 2	5 6 6 2 15 — — — — — — 0 — 2	5 1 15 2 15 — — — — — — 2 — 0	0 4 — — — — — — — — — — — — —	0.00 — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	0 0.00 — — — — — — — — — — — — —	55 120 — — — — — — — — — — — — —	— — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	0.46 — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	6 — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
ゴールド ウエンズデー B (さいたま市)	15 7 9 1 — 2	15 2 3 15 — — 2 — 0	15 1 12 2 7 — — — — — — 0 — 2	5 8 8 2 15 — — — — — — 0 — 2	15 15 15 2 10 — — — — — — 2 — 0	15 1 6 2 10 — — — — — — 2 — 0	2 2 — — — — — — — — — — — — —	0.50 — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	5 4 — — — — — — — — — — — — —	104 105 — — — — — — — — — — — — —	— — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	4 — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	
シルバー サマンサ (さいたま市)	15 15 15 1 4 2 8 0 — 0	15 15 15 2 5 2 6 2 — 0	15 1 5 2 5 	15 15 15 2 8 — — 15 2 8 — — 0 — 2	15 15 15 2 9 — — — — — — 2 — 0	15 1 12 2 9 — — — — — — 2 — 0	4 0 — — — — — — — — — — — — —	1.00 — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	8 0 — — — — — — — — — — — — —	120 57 — — — — — — — — — — — — —	— — — — — — — — — — — — — 	1 — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	
シルバー ミナミSVC A (北本市)	11 8 11 1 15 2 15 0 — 2	11 8 8 1 15 2 15 0 — 2	11 1 15 2 15 — — 12 1 15 — — 0 — 2	6 10 10 2 15 — — 12 1 15 — — 0 — 2	12 9 9 2 15 — — 12 1 15 — — 0 — 2	12 1 15 2 15 — — — — — — 2 — 0	0 4 — — — — — — — — — — — — —	0.00 — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	0 0.00 — — — — — — — — — — — — —	75 120 — — — — — — — — — — — — —	— — — — — — — — — — — — — 	0.63 — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	5 — — — — — — — — — — — — — —

【 Cコート 】 レディース・A・B 集計表

チーム名	島田組レディース	MKクラブ			LAUGH SV			DiCE			レモンサワーズ			勝 負	勝 率	獲 得 セ ッ ツ 喪 失 セ ッ ツ	セ ッ ツ 率	得 点 失 点	ポイ ント 率	順 位
レディースA	島田組レディース (鴻巣市)	15	1	13	9	1	15	3	1	15	11	1	15	1	0.25	2	0.33	89	4	
		15	2	13	16	2	17	13	2	15	7	2	15			6		118		
		2	—	0	0	—	2	0	—	2	0	—	2	3						
レディースB	MKクラブ (さいたま市)	13	1	15	15 1 12			13	1	15	9	1	15	1	0.25	2	0.29	101	5	
		13	2	15	8	2	15	8	2	15	7	2	15			7		129		
		15	3	12	15 1 12									3						
レディースB	LAUGH SV (さいたま市)	0	—	2	2 1 0			0	—	2	0	—	2		0.25		0.50	96	3	
		15	1	9	12	1	15	4 1 15			7	1	15	1		3		6		
		17	2	16	15	2	8	11 2 15			3	2	15					123		
	レディース DiCE (坂戸市)	12 3 15			2 0 1			0 1 2			0 1 2				0.75		1.00	105	2	
		2	—	0	1	—	2	0 1 2			0 1 2									
		15	1	3	15	1	13	15	1	4	3 1 15			3		6	0	82		
レディース	レモンサワーズ (坂戸市)	15	2	13	15	2	8	15	2	11	12 2 15				1.00	8	0	120	1	
		15 2 13			15 2 8			15 2 11			0 1 2									
		2	—	0	2	—	0	2	—	0	0 1 2			1		2				
レディース	レモンサワーズ (坂戸市)	15	1	11	15	1	9	15	1	7	15	1	3	4	1.00	8	0	59	1	
		15	2	7	15	2	7	15	2	3	15	2	12							
		15 2 7			15 2 7			15 2 3			15 2 12									
		2	—	0	2	—	0	2	—	0	2	—	0							